FREE! PSYCHO-EDUCATIONAL COURSES ACROSS WILTSHIRE

	Course
	Date
	Venue
	Time

	Stress and Mood Management
Evenings

These courses run on various evenings and are all 6 consecutive weeks unless otherwise stated.

The course looks at ways of coping with stressful situations and how to reduce the feelings of anxiety, depression and anger that are produced by problems in life. 

(Please note that these courses will have a two week gap over the Christmas period.
(Please note that there will be two one week gaps due to the Bank Holidays on 21st April and 5th May.

	Monday 11 November 2013

Thursday 14 November 2013

Tuesday 19 November 2013(
Monday 25 November 2013(
Monday 25 November 2013(
Tuesday 26 November 2013(
Thursday 28 November 2013(
Thursday 28 November 2013(
Thursday 05 December 2013(
Monday 06 January 2014

Monday 06 January 2014

Wednesday 08 January 2014
Wednesday 22 January 2014

Wednesday 29 January 2014

Monday 03 February 2014

Wednesday 05 February 2014

Monday 17 February 2014

Tuesday 18 February 2014

Wednesday 19 February 2014

Monday 24 February 2014

Tuesday 25 February 2014

Wednesday 05 March 2014

Thursday 20 March 2014

Thursday 27 March 2014

Monday 31 March 2014(
Monday 31 March 2014(
Monday 31 March 2014(

	Jenner House, Chippenham

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Corsham Family Health Centre

St. Johns School, Marlborough

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Canberra C.C, Melksham

Tidworth Leisure Centre

Green Lane, Devizes

Malmesbury Children's Centre

Jenner House, Chippenham

Studley Green C.C, Trowbridge
Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury
Green Lane, Devizes

Kingdown School, Warminster
St. Johns School, Marlborough

Studley Green C.C, Trowbridge
Jenner House, Chippenham

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Westbury Childrens Centre

Amesbury Fire Station

Corsham Primary Sch. (Broadwood)
Green Lane, Devizes

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Amesbury Fire Station

Jenner House, Chippenham

Studley Green C.C, Trowbridge
Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury


	18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30
18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30



	Stress and Mood Management
Daytime
These courses run at various times during the day and are all 6 consecutive weeks, unless otherwise stated. 


	Tuesday 07 January 2014

Tuesday 07 January 2014

  Friday 21 February 2014


	Beversbrook Medical Centre, Calne

Amesbury Fire Station

  Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury


	10:00-12:00
14:00-16:00
10:00-12:00
16:00

  

	Course
	Date
	Venue
	Time

	Stress and Mood Management – Full Day
This one day course covers similar content to the 6 week course above, in a slightly condensed way.

	Saturday 16 November 2013

Saturday 23 November 2013

Saturday 14 December 2013

Saturday 14 December 2013

Saturday 01 February 2014

Saturday 08 February 2014

Saturday 08 March 2014

Saturday 22 March 2014


	Green Lane, Devizes

Sudley Green C.C. Trowbridge

Jenner House, Chippenham

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Green Lane, Devizes

Amesbury Fire Station

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Jenner House, Chippenham


	10:00-16:00

10:00-16:00

10:00-16:00

10:00-16:00

10:00-16:00

10:00-16:00

10:00-16:00

10:00-16:00



	Managing Panic, Anxiety and Worry Course – Evenings

This 6 week course considers the many forms anxiety can take. It examines the thought processes involved, the physical symptoms of anxiety and then focuses on changing the behaviours which help maintain anxiety.
(Please note that this course will have a two week gap over the Christmas period.
(Please note that this course will run for 4 weekly sessions

	Monday 25 November 2013

Tuesday 26 November 2013

Tuesday 26 November 2013

Wednesday 04 December 2013

Thursday 09 January 2014

Tuesday 21 January 2014

Thursday 13 February 2014

Monday 17 February 2014

Thursday 27 February 2014

Thursday 06 March 2014


	Jenner House, Chippenham(
Green Lane Devizes(
Wilton Fire Station(
Kingdown School, Warminster(
Amesbury Fire Station

Canberra Childrens Centre Melksham(
Westbury Childrens Centre

Studley Green C.C, Trowbridge
Devizes Children's Centre

Tidworth Leisure Centre


	18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

19:00-20:30



	Managing Panic, Anxiety and Worry Course – Daytime
Please see above for details.
(Please note that this course will have a two week gap over the Christmas period.

	Friday 01 November 2013

Monday 25 November 2013(
Friday 10 January 2014

Friday 10 January 2014

  Thursday 06 February 2014


	Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Westbury Health Centre

Corsham Community Centre
Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

 Beversbrook Medical Centre, Calne

	  10:00-12:00

  10:00-12:00

  10:00-12:00
  10:00-12:00

  10:00-12:00

	Course
	Date
	Venue
	Time

	Principles and Practices of Relaxation 
This 4 week course will provide space to take time out to learn and practice a range of simple relaxation and mindfulness techniques.  

(This course will run for 2 sessions.
(This course will run for 3 sessions.

	Evenings
Monday 02 December 2013(
Thursday 09 January 2014(
Thursday 09 January 2014

Monday 20 January 2014(
Day time
Friday 13 December 2013(
Monday 20 January 2014

Friday 21 February 2014

Wednesday 05 March 2014

Friday 04 April 2014(

	Evenings
Amesbury Fire Station

Devizes Children's Centre

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

St. Johns School, Marlborough

Day time
Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Corsham Community Centre
Beversbrook Medical Centre, Calne

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury


	Evenings
18:30-19:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-19:30

18:30-19:30

   Day time
10:00-12:00

14:00-15:00

10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00

10:00-12:00



	Principles and Practices of Relaxation One Day Course
This one day course will provide space to take time out to learn and practice a range of simple relaxation and mindfulness techniques.  

	Saturday 09 November 2013

Saturday 30 November 2013

Saturday 22 February 2014

Saturday 29 March 2014


	 Corsham Family Health Centre

 Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

 Green Lane, Devizes

 Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury


	  10:00-13:00

  10:00-13:00

  10:00-13:00
  10:00-13:00

	Beating Low Self-Esteem – Evening
This 6 week course helps you to understand the kinds of things that maintain low self-esteem and teaches you ways to change this cycle.
(Please note that this course will have a two week gap over the Christmas period.

	Wednesday 27 November 2013

Monday 20 January 2014

Thursday 23 January 2014

Wednesday 19 February 2014

Tuesday 04 March 2014

Wednesday 12 March 2014


	Green Lane, Devizes

Jenner House, Chippenham(
Tidworth Leisure Centre

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Green Lane, Devizes

Kingdown School, Warminster

	18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

19:00-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30




	Course
	Date
	Venue
	Time

	Managing Low Mood & Depression
This 6 week course teaches ways of controlling the unhelpful thoughts associated with depression as well as encouraging a more helpful, positive approach to life. 
(Please note that there will be two one week gaps due to the Bank Holidays on 21st April


	Evening
Monday 06 January 2014

Tuesday 14 January 2014

Thursday 23 January 2014

Monday 03 March 2014

Monday 17 March 2014(
Day
 Thursday 14 November 2013
	Amesbury Fire Station

Corsham Primary Sch. (Broadwood)
Green Lane, Devizes

Jenner House, Chippenham

St. Johns School, Marlborough

 Beversbrook Medical Centre, Calne
	18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

  10:00-12:00

	Effective Communication In
Relationships 
This 5 week course helps to develop skills to build and maintain healthy relationships.

	Wednesday 06 November 2013

Tuesday 11 February 2014

Thursday 06 March 2014
	Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Amesbury Fire Station

Green Lane, Devizes
	18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

	Anger Awareness
This 6 week course is for people who wish to learn about triggers to anger and ways to handle their angry feelings.

( Please note that these courses will have a two week gap over the Christmas period.

	Wednesday 11 December 2013(
Tuesday 21 January 2014

Thursday 06 February 2014


	Studley Green C.C, Trowbridge
Green Lane, Devizes

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury


	18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30



	Anger Awareness – Full Day
As above, but condensed to one day
	Saturday 08 March 2014

Saturday 22 March 2014


	Jenner House, Chippenham

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury


	  10:00-16:00
  10:00-16:00

	Building Confidence - Full Day
This one day course looks at what confidence is and offers ideas and opportunity to practice skills which will help develop it.

	Saturday 30 November 2013

Saturday 07 December 2013

Saturday 25 January 2014


	Jenner House, Chippenham

Green Lane, Devizes

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury


	  10:00-16:00

  10:00-16:00
  10:00-16:00

	Course
	Date
	Venue
	Time

	Developing Assertiveness Skills
This one day course looks at some reasons why many of us have difficulties saying no and managing criticism.
	Saturday 09 November 2013

Saturday 08 February 2014

Saturday 22 February 2014


	Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Studley Green C.C, Trowbridge
Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury


	 10:00-16:00

 10:00-16:00
 10:00-16:00

	Bereavement Support Group
This 6 week course aims to provide an introduction to bereavement to help understand the emotional and practical difficulties as well as some helpful ways to begin coping.
	Tuesday 18 March 2014


	Wilton Fire Station


	 18:30-20:30



	Introduction To Mindfulness

This 6 week course aims to help you learn mindfulness techniques and how it can be applied to help manage pain, illness or stress. The course focuses on becoming aware of oneself, ones inner world and the outer world as experienced through ones senses.
( Please note that these courses will have a two week gap over the Christmas period.
	Evenings
Wednesday 27 November 2013(
Tuesday 18 February 2014

Day time
  Tuesday 25 February 2014


	Evenings
Jenner House, Chippenham

Canberra Childrens Centre Melksham

Day time
Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury


	Evenings
18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

Day time
  14:00-16:00


	Well-Being After Baby

	Course
	Date
	Venue
	Time

	Well Being After Baby

This 5 week group explores how we can manage our own emotional and mental well-being after the birth of a child.

Limited crèche spaces available.


	Tuesday 05 November 2013

Friday 08 November 2013

Monday 13 January 2014

Thursday 27 February 2014


	Longfield Children’s Centre, Trowbridge

Devizes Children’s Centre

Westbury Children's Centre

Windmill Hill Children’s Centre, Tidworth


	  13:00-15:00

  13:00-15:00

  13:00-15:00
  10:00-12:00

	Long Term Health Conditions

	Course


	Date
	Venue
	Time

	Managing your Weight and Changing Your Lifestyle
This 5 session course aims to help manage excess weight and make healthy lifestyle changes.  
( Please note that these courses will have a two week gap over the Christmas period.
	Tuesday 26 November 2013(
Thursday 16 January 2014

Wednesday 19 March 2014


	Jenner House, Chippenham

Amesbury Fire Station

Studley Green C.C, Trowbridge

	18:30-20:30

14:00-16:00

18:30-20:30



	Managing Type 2 Diabetes - Saturday
This single day course looking at understanding and managing your type 2 Diabetes. The course will look at how thoughts, feelings and behaviours impact upon the condition and what can be done to help manage it.

	Saturday 01 March 2014


	Studley Green C.C, Trowbridge

	10:00-16:00



	Managing Chronic
Fatigue & Fibromyalgia
This is a 5 week course for people experiencing Chronic Fatigue. The course aims to help you understand chronic fatigue, including the things that make it worse, and to learn some techniques to cope 

with it.

	Thursday 21 November 2013

Tuesday 07 January 2014

Thursday 23 January 2014


	Devizes Children’s Centre

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Devizes Children's Centre


	18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30



	Managing Chronic Fatigue & Fibromyalgia– Day Time

Please see above for details.

	  Tuesday 12 November 2013
  Thursday 09 January 2014

  Thursday 27 February 2014


	 Jenner House, Chippenham

 Red Gables, Trowbridge
 Wilton Fire Station


	10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00
14:00-16:00

	Course

	Date
	Venue
	Time

	Managing Long Term Pain – Evening 

This is a 5 week course for people experiencing Chronic Pain. The course aims to help you understand long term pain, including the things that make it worse, and to learn some techniques to cope with it.

	Tuesday 18 February 2014

Monday 24 February 2014


	Jenner House, Chippenham

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury


	18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

	Managing Long Term Pain – Daytime


	Tuesday 25 February 2014

Thursday 27 February 2014


	Amesbury Fire Station

Red Gables, Trowbridge
	14:00-16:00

10:00-12:00

	Long Term Health Conditions Follow Up Session - Evening

This single session provides an opportunity to meet with facilitators again, and feedback how they have been getting on with the different tools and techniques. You can attend as many of these sessions as you would like to.

	Monday 16 December 2013

Thursday 19 December 2013

Tuesday 11 February 2014

Tuesday 25 March 2014


	Studley Green C.C, Trowbridge

Amesbury Fire Station

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Jenner House, Chippenham


	18:30-20:00

18:30-20:00

18:30-20:00

18:30-20:00

	Long Term Health Conditions Follow Up Session – Daytime
	Tuesday 01 April 2014


	Amesbury Fire Station


	14:00-15:30

	Managing Sleep Difficulties 

This is a 5 week course for people experiencing sleep difficulties. The course is suitable for people who are solely experiencing sleep difficulties or experiencing them alongside any other condition. The course aims to help you understand your sleep difficulties, and provide you with techniques which can help to cope with poor sleep.
( Please note that these courses will have a two week gap over the Christmas period.
	Tuesday 12 November 2013(
Friday 15 November 2013

Monday 18 November 2013

Tuesday 14 January 2014

Monday 20 January 2014

Thursday 20 February 2014


	Red Gables, Trowbridge

Corsham Family Health Centre

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Jenner House, Chippenham

Foxley Green, Fountain Way, Salisbury

Amesbury Fire Station


	10:00-12:00

13:00-15:00

14:00-16:00

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30

18:30-20:30




	Course

	Date
	Venue
	Time

	Managing Irritable Bowel Syndrome (IBS) - Saturday             

This single session course aims to help you understand IBS, including the things that make it worse, and to learn some techniques to learn to better manage it.
	Saturday 18 January 2014


	Studley Green C.C, Trowbridge

	10:00-16:00
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VENUE INFORMATION
· AMESBURY FIRE STATION, Salisbury Road, Amesbury, SP4 7HL

· BEVERSBROOK MEDICAL CENTRE Harrier Street, Calne, SN11 9UT
· CORSHAM COMMUNITY CENTRE, Beechfield Road, Corsham, SN13 9DN
· CORSHAM FAMILY HEALTH CENTRE, Beechfield Road, Corsham, SN13 9DN
· CORSHAM PRIMARY SCHOOL (BROADWOOD SITE), Broadwood Avenue, Rudloe, Corsham, SN13 0LX
· FOXLEY GREEN, FOUNTAIN WAY SITE, Wilton Road, Salisbury, SP2 7EP 

· GREEN LANE HOSPITAL, Training Suite, Marshall Road Devizes SN10 5DS      

· JENNER HOUSE, Langley Park Estate, Birch Grove Road, Chippenham, For SAT NAVs use: SN15 1DG 
· KINGDOWN COMMUNITY SCHOOL, Woodcock Road, Warminster, BA12 9DR
· MALMESBURY CHILDREN’S CENTRE,  Malmesbury Church of England Primary School, 
Tetbury Hill, SN16 9JR
· MALMESBURY PRIMARY CARE CENTRE, Priory Way, Malmesbury, SN16 0FB    
· MELKSHAM, CANBERRA CHILDREN’S CENTRE, 56 Spa Road, Melksham, SN12 7NY
· RED GABLES, Hilperton Road, Trowbridge, BA14 7JE
· ST JOHN’S SCHOOL, Granham Hill, Marlborough, SN8 4DH
· STUDLEY GREEN CHILDREN’S CENTRE, Westfield Road, Trowbridge, BA14 9JQ
· TIDWORTH LEISURE CENTRE Nadder Road, Tidworth, SP9 7QN

· WARMINSTER FIRE STATION, 62 Portway, Warminster, BA12 8QE
· WESTBURY HEALTH CENTRE (WHITE HORSE HEALTH CENTRE), Mane Way, Westbury, BA13 3SD
· WILTON FIRE STATION, Minster Street, Wilton, SP20BH
Courses are open to anyone registered with a GP Surgery in Wiltshire or Swindon aged 16 or over.

COURSE BOOKING AND CONTACT INFORMATION

To book a place on one of our courses please book directly via our website:

Website: http://lift.awp.nhs.uk 

 e-mail: awp.lift@nhs.uk

or by:

Telephone:

KENNET, NORTH AND WEST WILTSHIRE: 01380 731335 

SOUTH WILTSHIRE: 01722 820267
SWINDON: 01793 836836
Transport services:
The Link Service: Link Schemes are local voluntary groups offering a good neighbour service [including transport] to local people who are in need either because they are elderly, disabled, single parents or perhaps are temporarily in need because of illness.
01380 722241

Traveline South West: Online or telephone helpline journey planner for all public transport enquiries: 0871 200 2233















November 2013 – April 2014 COURSE INFORMATION
Please note: LIFT Psychology recommends that the Stress and Mood Management course is completed first


